More Product Available Online: www.digikey.com
Toll-Free: 1-800-344-4539  •  Phone: 218-681-6674  •  Fax: 218-681-3380 (T033) 539000  (T000)
Zener Voltage VZ IZ RZ (max.) Digi-Key Cut Tape Price Each Digi-Key Tape & Reel
Min. Nom. Max. (mA) (Ohms) Part No. 1 10 100 Part No. Size Pricing
Mini Type Package / MA3000 Series - 200mW
2.28 2.40 2.60 5 100 MAZ302400LCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ302400LTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
2.50 2.70 2.90 5 110 MAZ30270HLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30270HLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
2.80 3.00 3.20 5 120 MAZ30300HLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30300HLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
3.10 3.30 3.50 5 130 MAZ30330HLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30330HLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
3.40 3.60 3.80 5 130 MAZ30360HLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30360HLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
3.70 3.90 4.10 5 130 MAZ30390HLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30390HLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
4.00 4.30 4.60 5 130 MAZ30430MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30430MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
4.40 4.70 5.00 5 80 MAZ30470MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30470MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
4.80 5.10 5.40 5 60 MAZ30510MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30510MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
5.30 5.60 6.00 5 40 MAZ30560MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30560MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
5.80 6.20 6.60 5 20 MAZ30620MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30620MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
6.40 6.80 7.20 5 15 MAZ30680MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30680MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
7.00 7.50 7.90 5 15 MAZ30750MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30750MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
7.70 8.20 8.70 5 15 MAZ30820MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30820MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
8.50 9.10 9.60 5 15 MAZ30910MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ30910MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
9.40 10.00 10.60 5 20 MAZ31000MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31000MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
10.40 11.00 11.60 5 20 MAZ31100MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31100MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
11.40 12.00 12.70 5 25 MAZ31200MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31200MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
12.40 13.00 14.10 5 30 MAZ31300MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31300MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
13.65 14.00 14.35 5 30 MAZ31400MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31400MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
13.90 15.00 15.60 5 30 MAZ31500MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31500MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
15.30 16.00 17.10 5 40 MAZ31600MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31600MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
16.90 18.00 19.10 5 45 MAZ31800MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ31800MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
18.80 20.00 21.20 5 55 MAZ32000MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ32000MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
20.80 22.00 23.30 5 55 MAZ32200MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ32200MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
22.80 24.00 25.60 5 70 MAZ32400MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ32400MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
25.10 27.00 28.90 5 80 MAZ32700MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ32700MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
28.00 30.00 32.00 5 80 MAZ33000MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ33000MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
31.00 33.00 35.00 5 80 MAZ33300MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ33300MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
34.00 36.00 38.00 5 90 MAZ33600MLCT-ND .37 .31 .21 MAZ33600MLTR-ND 3,000 98.00/M
Mini Mold 3-Pin Package - 200mW
5.9 6.2 6.5 5 30 MAZC062D0LCT-ND .47 .40 .32 MAZC062D0LTR-ND 3,000 125.00/M
Mini Mold 5-Pin Package - 200mW
6.4 6.8 7.2 5 30 MAZL068H0LCT-ND .57 .46 .35 MAZL068H0LTR-ND 3,000 152.00/M
11.4 12.0 12.7 5 15 MAZL120H0LCT-ND .57 .46 .35 MAZL120H0LTR-ND 3,000 152.00/M
S-Mini Type Package / MA8000 Series - 200mW
2.28 2.40 2.60 5 100 MAZ802400LCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ802400LTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
2.50 2.70 2.90 5 110 MAZ80270HLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80270HLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
2.80 3.00 3.20 5 120 MAZ80300HLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80300HLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
3.10 3.30 3.50 5 130 MAZ80330HLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80330HLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
3.40 3.60 3.80 5 130 MAZ80360HLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80360HLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
3.70 3.90 4.10 5 130 MAZ80390HLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80390HLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
4.00 4.30 4.60 5 130 MAZ80430MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80430MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
4.40 4.70 5.00 5 80 MAZ80470MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80470MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
4.80 5.10 5.40 5 60 MAZ80510MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80510MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
5.30 5.60 6.00 5 40 MAZ80560MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80560MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
5.80 6.20 6.60 5 30 MAZ80620MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80620MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
6.40 6.80 7.20 5 20 MAZ80680MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80680MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
7.00 7.50 7.90 5 20 MAZ80750MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80750MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
7.70 8.20 8.70 5 20 MAZ80820MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80820MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
8.50 9.10 9.60 5 20 MAZ80910MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ80910MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
9.40 10.00 10.60 5 30 MAZ81000MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81000MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
10.40 11.00 11.60 5 30 MAZ81100MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81100MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
11.40 12.00 12.70 5 30 MAZ81200MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81200MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
12.40 13.00 14.10 5 35 MAZ81300MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81300MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
13.65 14.00 14.35 5 40 MAZ81400MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81400MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
13.90 15.00 15.60 5 40 MAZ81500MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81500MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
15.30 16.00 17.10 5 50 MAZ81600MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81600MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
16.90 18.00 19.10 5 60 MAZ81800MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ81800MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
18.80 20.00 21.20 5 80 MAZ82000MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ82000MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
20.80 22.00 23.30 5 80 MAZ82200MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ82200MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
22.80 24.00 25.60 5 100 MAZ82400MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ82400MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
25.10 27.00 28.90 2 120 MAZ827000LCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ827000LTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
28.00 30.00 32.00 2 160 MAZ83000MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ83000MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
31.00 33.00 35.00 2 200 MAZ83300MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ83300MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
34.00 36.00 38.00 2 250 MAZ83600MLCT-ND .43 .34 .24 MAZ83600MLTR-ND 3,000 97.00/M
SS-Mini Type Package 2-Pin / MAZS000 Series - 150mW
2.5 2.6 2.75 5 110 MAZS0270LLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0270LLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
2.95 3.1 3.2 5 120 MAZS0300HLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0300HLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
3.1 3.3 3.5 5 130 MAZS0330HLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0330HLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
3.55 3.7 3.8 5 130 MAZS0360HLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0360HLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
3.7 3.9 4.1 5 130 MAZS0390HLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0390HLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
4 4.3 4.6 5 130 MAZS0430MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0430MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
4.4 4.7 5 5 80 MAZS0470MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0470MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
4.8 5.1 5.4 5 60 MAZS0510MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0510MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
5.3 5.6 6 5 40 MAZS0560MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0560MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
5.8 6.2 6.6 5 30 MAZS0620MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0620MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
6.4 6.8 7.2 5 20 MAZS0680MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0680MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
7 7.5 7.9 5 20 MAZS0750MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0750MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
7.7 8.2 8.7 5 20 MAZS0820MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0820MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
8.87 9.1 9.33 5 20 MAZS0910MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS0910MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
9.4 10 10.6 5 30 MAZS1000MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1000MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
10.73 11 11.28 5 30 MAZS1100MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1100MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
11.4 12 12.7 5 30 MAZS1200MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1200MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
12.73 13 13.4 5 35 MAZS1300MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1300MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
14.6 15 15.35 5 40 MAZS1500MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1500MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
15.7 16 16.5 5 50 MAZS1600MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1600MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
17.55 18 18.45 5 60 MAZS1800MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS1800MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
19.5 20 20.5 5 80 MAZS2000MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS2000MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
20.8 22 23.3 5 80 MAZS2200MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS2200MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
26.3 27 27.7 2 120 MAZS2700MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS2700MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
32.2 33 33.8 2 200 MAZS3300MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS3300MLTR-ND 3,000 108.00/M
34 36 38 2 250 MAZS3600MLCT-ND .40 .34 .27 MAZS3600MLTR-ND 3,000 107.00/M
SS-Mini Type Package 3-Pin / MAZT000H Series - 150mW
6.4 6.8 7.2 5 30 MAZT068H0LCT-ND .42 .34 .26 MAZT068H0LTR-ND 3,000 112.00/M
7.7 8.2 8.7 5 30 MAZT082H0LCT-ND .42 .34 .26 MAZT082H0LTR-ND 3,000 112.00/M
S-Mini Type Package 5-Pin / MAZZ000H Series - 200mW
6.4 6.8 7.2 5 30 MAZZ068H0LCT-ND .49 .37 .28 MAZZ068H0LTR-ND 3,000 159.00/M
1008 Mold Leadless Package 4-Pin / 100mW
7.7 8.2 8.7 5 20 MAZR08200ACT-ND .43 .35 .26 MAZR08200ATR-ND 10,000 107.00/M
7.7 8.2 8.7 5 20 MAZR082H0ACT-ND .69 .52 .39 MAZR082H0ATR-ND 10,000 214.00/M
NEW! SSS-Mini Type Package 3-Pin / 150mW NEW!
7.7 8.2 8.7 5 30 MAZW082H0LCT-ND .54 .43 .33 MAZW082H0LTR-ND 10,000 134.00/M
Zener Diodes  Silicon Planar Type
S-Mini Type Package
SS-Mini Type Package (3-pin)
NEW! SSS-Mini Type Package (3-pin)
S-Mini Type Package (5-pin)
SS-Mini Type Package (2-pin)
12
1.25
0.5
0.3
2.5
1.7
12
0.30 0.30 0.6
1.2
1.6
0.6
0.28
3
1 2
0.28
0.800.80
1.60
0.510.51
0.80
0.80
1.60 8.2Z
3
21
0.2
2.0
3
45
1 2
0.65 0.65
1.252.1 6.8Z
5 4
321
1008 Mold Leadless Package (4-pin)
2 1
1.00
.80
23
4 1
2
1
3
4
2
1
3
4
MAZR082H0AMAZR08200A
Mini Mold (3-pin)
Package - 200mW
Mini Mold (5-pin)
Package - 200mW
2.8
1.5
0.4
3
1
2
0.95
0.95
1.9
2.9
Unit-1
Unit-2
3
21
6.8Z
2.9
0.95
1.5
2.8
0.3 1.9
2 1
543
0.95
3
Unit 3 Unit 4
Unit 2 Unit 1
5
1
4
2
B
Mini Type Package
2.8
0.4
1.45
1.5
0.95
1.9
2.9
1
3
2
1
3
2
0.33
3
1 2
1.20
0.80
0.23
0.80
1.20
3
21